klasstad
PROLOOG
Dames
1 Wageningen
2 Nijmegen
3 Wageningen
Groningen
5Nijmegen
Maastricht
7 Utrecht
8 Maastricht
Maastricht
Nijmegen
11 Groningen
12 Nijmegen
13 Amsterdam
14 Amsterdam
Tilburg
Amsterdam
Utrecht
18 Maastricht
19 Eindhoven
20 Eindhoven
Utrecht
Amsterdam
Tilburg
24 Groningen
25 Eindhoven
26 Utrecht
27 Wageningen
28 Tilburg
29 Groningen

Heren
1 Eindhoven
2 Maastricht
3 Amsterdam
Utrecht

rugnLvoornaam

68 Lisanne
38 Charlotte
66 Linda
24 Mathea
37 Joline
28 Milou
59 Bernadette
26 Lieske
27 Marije
36 Tessa
21 Annemarijn
39 Nathalie
2 Leontine
3 Maaike
47 Daniella
1 Francine
58 Tessa
29 Sophie
11 Christel
12 Nanette
56 Amy
4 Rigt
48 Karin
23 Lonneke
14 Maartje
57 Willemen
67 Vera
49 Janneke
25 Sanne

20 Wouter
33 Pim

10 Quiran
63 Jelmer

achternaam

Nauta

Lenting

Klein
Neijmeijer
Kraak
Meeuse
Jeremiasse
Coumans
Hengeveld
van der Velden
van der Graaf
Simoens
Groeneveldt
Vogel
Verstraten
Dekker
Hoogma

van Bakel
Janssen
Ditshuizen
Keetels
Kalsbeek

van Maurik
Groote Haar
Ekelmans

van den Hout
van der Woude
van Schijndel
Krol

van Roosmalen
Jansma

Eijgensteijn
Nuijten

afstatijd

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
:01
11:

11

23:00
20:00
07:00
25:00
12:00
19:00
28:00
03:00
11:05
04:00
18:00
27:00
08:00
16:00
05:00
00:00
22:00
26:00
01:00
09:00
06:00
24:00
13:00
10:00
17:00
14:00
15:00
21:00
02:00

55:00
56:00
:00

07:00

tijd

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:

11

11:

25:
:29
09:
:32
14
134
30:
05:
13:
06:
20:
29:
10:
18:
07:
02:
24:
28:
03:
144
08:
26:
15:
12:
19:
16:
17:
24:
05:

22

27

21

11

57:
58:

:03:
09:

23

33

34

34
36
41
36
37
39
40
41
41
41
41
43
43

44
44
44
46
50
53
55
01
26

16
16
17
12

tijd

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:

11
11

25:
129
09:
:33
14:
134
30:
05:
13:
06:
20:
29:
10:
18:
07:
02:
24
28:
03:
144
08:
26:
15:
12:
19:
16:
17:
24:
05:

22

27

21

11

57:
58:

:03:
:09:

23

32

34

35
36
41
36
37
39
40
41
41
41
41
43
44

44
44
44
46
50
53
54
00
26

15
16
17
22

tijd

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
10:

11
11

25:
129
09:
:33
14:
134
30:
05:
13:
06:
20:
29:
10:
18:
07:
02:
24
28:
03:
144
08:
26:
15:
12:
19:
16:
17:
24:
05:

22

27

21

11

57:
58:

:03:
:09:

23

33

34

35
36
41
36
37
39
40
41
41
41
41
43
44

44
44
44
46
50
53
55
01
26

16
16
17
17

totaal tijd

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

23
29
32
32
34
34
35
36
36
36
37
39

02:40
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:41
02:43
02:43
02:44
02:44
02:44
02:44
02:46

02:
02:
02:
03:
03:

02:
02:

50
53
55
00
26

15
16

00:02:17
00:02:17

gem

42,80
41,07
40,13
40,13
39,74
39,74
39,61
39,23
39,23
39,23
38,98
38,49
38,25
38,01
38,01
38,01
38,01
37,55
37,43
37,32
37,32
37,32
37,32
36,87
36,00
35,38
35,07
33,91
29,71

45,17
45,00
44,67
44,67

punten

29
28
26,5
26,5
24,5
24,5



Utrecht
6 Utrecht
7 Tilburg
8 Utrecht
Amsterdam
Nijmegen
11 Maastricht
Tilburg
13 Amsterdam
Wageningen
Wageningen
16 Nijmegen
17 Nijmegen
Tilburg
Wageningen
Nijmegen
Tilburg
22 Nijmegen
Utrecht
24 Amsterdam
25 Eindhoven
26 Wageningen
Wageningen
Wageningen
29 Tilburg
30 Amsterdam
31 Eindhoven
32 Utrecht
Maastricht
34 Eindhoven
35 Maastricht
36 Nijmegen
37 Tilburg
38 Maastricht
39 Eindhoven

Dames punten:

6 Amsterdam
8 Eindhoven

64 Bas
65 Matijn
53 Nol
69 Guy
6 Herman
43 Paul
34 Robbin
52 Dennis
9 Martijn
73 Jelle
75 Pieter
41 Jordy
42 Bram
51 Paul
70 Menno
40 Joost
55 Sil
45 Joep
61 Jacco
7 Leon
18 Harm
71 Luuk
72 Ruben
74 Gijs
54 Ruben
8 Loek
15 Peter
62 Peter
35Thomas
19 Thijs
32 Maarten
44 Roger
50 Bas
30Jan
16 Oscar

40
24,5

van Klarenbosch 1,7

Straatsma

van Loon
Frissen

ten Kate
Schreuder
van de Geer
van Iersel
Veling
Syswerda
Vette

van Sambeeck
Veringa
Stoutjesdijk
van der Zweep

van Wijngaarden

van de Ven
Timmermans
van Hooren
Essink
Rohaan
Rutten
Versloot

van den Berg
van Kempen
Vossen

de Winter
Jansen
Schuitemaker
Haenen

de Ruijter

van Wely
van Berkel
de Leeuw
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1,7
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11:

11
11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

14:00

:18:00
:05:
10:
:09:
11:
:03
10:
10:
:08:
11:

00
00
00
12:00
:00
58:00
54:00
00
19:00

45:

:04:00
10:
10:
10:
:16:00
11:
10:
10:
10:
:02:
10:
:00:
11:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

43:00
51:02
46:00

17:00
57:00
52:00
40:00
00
53:00
00
15:00
13:00
47:00
41:00
59:00
11:00
48:00
49:00
50:00
44:00
42:00
10:00

11:

11
11

10:
11:

11:

11
11

10:
11:

11
11

10:
10:
10:

11

11:
10:
10:
10:
:04:
55:
:02:
17:
15:
49:
43:
:01
13:
50:
129

11

10:

11

11;
11:
10:
10:

11

11;
10:
10:
10:

16:
:20:
:07:
47:
11:
14
:05:
:00:
56:
10:
121
:06:
45;
53:
48:
:18:
19:
59:
54;
:23

42

51

52:

17
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21

:21

21
22
24
22
22
22
23
23

27
24
24
24
25
26
26

127

27
27

30

10:46:30
10:44:41

11:

12:

37

11:

11
11

11
11

10:
11:

11
11

10:

11

11:
10:
10:

11

10:

11

11:
11:
10:49:
10:43:
:01
13:
50:
129

11

11:
10:
10:
10:

16:
:20:
:07:
10:47:
11:
11:

11:
14:
:05:
:00:
56:
10:
:21
:06:
10:45:
53:
10:48:
:18:
19:
59:
54;
10:42:
:04:
55:
:02:
17:
15:

51

52:
10:46:
10:44:

11:12:

17
17
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21

121

22
22
24
22
22
22
22
22
23
20
24
24
24
25
26
27

127

27
28

29
30
21
37

11:

11
11

10:
11:

11:

11
11

10:
11:

11
11

10:
10:
10:

11

11:
10:
10:
10:
:04:
55:
:02:
17:
15:
49:
43:
:01
13:
50:
129

11

10:

11

11:
11:
10:
10:

11

11:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

16:
:20:
:07:
47:
11:
14:
:05:
:00:
56:
10:
121
:06:
45;
53:
48:
:18:
19:
59:
54;
123

42

51

52:
46:
44;
12:

17
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21

:21

22
22
24
22
22
22
23
23

24
24
24
24
25
26
27

127

27
28

30
30
31
37

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

17
18
18
19
19
19
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
24
25
26
27
27
27
28
29
29
30
31
37

44,67
44,51
44,35
44,03
44,03
44,03
43,71
43,71
43,40
43,40
43,40
43,25
43,10
43,10
43,10
43,10
43,10
42,95
42,95
42,80
42,65
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,21
41,92
41,77
41,63
41,63
41,49
41,07
40,94
40,80
40,53
38,98

36
34
33
31
31
31
28,5
28,5
26
26
26
24
21
21
21
21
21
17,5
17,5
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4 Groningen
2 Maastricht
1 Nijmegen

7 Tilburg

5 Utrecht

3 Wageningen

Heren punten
2 Amsterdam

7 Eindhoven
6 Maastricht
4 Nijmegen

3 Tilburg

1 Utrecht

5 Wageningen

51,5
66,5
73,5
25
46
58,5

109
64
79
97

104

124
86



PLOEGENTIJDRIT

Dames Afstand Starttijd: Finishtijd 1: Finishtijd 2: Finishtijd: Tijd: Snelheid: Punten aantal:
Maastricht 20,4 14:15:00 14:46:38 14:46:38 14:46:38 00:31:38 38,69 80
Nijmegen 20,4 14:16:30 14:48:31 14:48:31 14:48:31 00:32:01 38,23 70
Utrecht 20,4 12:56:30 13:28:47 13:28:47 13:28:47 00:32:17 37,91 60
Groningen 20,4 13:35:00 14:07:37 14:07:37 14:07:37 00:32:37 37,53 50
Amsterdam 20,4 12:55:00 13:27:59 13:27:59 13:27:59 00:32:59 37,11 40
Wageningen 20,4 13:36:30 14:10:21 14:10:21 14:10:21 00:33:51 36,16 30
Eindhoven 20,4 12:16:30 12:50:25 12:50:25 12:50:25 00:33:55 36,09 20
Tilburg 20,4 12:15:00 12:50:28 12:50:26 12:50:27 00:35:27 34,53 10
Heren

Utrecht 30,6 16:45:00 17:26:34 17:26:34 17:26:34 00:41:34 44,17 105
Nijmegen 30,6 15:15:00 15:57:37 15:57:37 15:57:37 00:42:37 43,08 90
Amsterdam 30,6 16:01:30 16:44:20 16:44:20 16:44:20 00:42:50 42,86 75
Tilburg 30,6 16:00:00 16:43:40 16:43:40 16:43:40 00:43:40 42,05 60
Wageningen 30,6 14:31:30 15:15:15 15:15:14 15:15:15 00:43:45 41,97 45
Eindhoven 30,6 15:16:30 16:00:40 16:00:41 16:00:41 00:44:11 41,56 30

Maastricht 30,6 14:30:00 15:14:20 15:14:19 15:14:20 00:44:20 41,42 15



KOERS
Dames Deelnemer
1ste sprint
27 Marije Hengeveld

59 Bernadette Jeremiasse

24 Mathea Neijmeijer

2de sprint
27 Marije Hengeveld
58 Tessa Hoogma
24 Mathea Neijmeijer

3de sprint
27 Marije Hengeveld

24 Mathea Neijmeijer
58 Tessa Hoogma

Finish

2 Leontine Groeneveldt

29 Sophie van Bakel
27 Marije Hengeveld
11 Christel Janssen

59 Bernadette Jeremiasse

28 Milou Meeuse
66 Linda Klein
39 Nathalie Simoens
36 Tessa Hoogma
24 Mathea Neijmeijer
37 Joline Kraak
3 Maaike Vogel
4 Rigt Kalsbeek
58 Tessa Hoogma

68 Lisanne Nauta

67 Vera van der Woude

26 Lieske Coumans
48 Karin van Maurik

12 Nanette Ditshuizen

57 Willemen van den Hout

14 Maartje Ekelmans
56 Amy Keetels

47 Daniella Verstraten
25 Sanne Krol
38

49 Janneke van Schijndel

Amster
Eindhov
Groning
Maastri
Nijmege
Tilburg

Utrecht
Wagenil

73
34
47
97
56

8
47
41

Stad
Maastricht
Utrecht
Groningen

Maastricht
Utrecht

Groningen

Maastricht
Groningen
Utrecht

Amsterdam
Maastricht
Maastricht
Eindhoven
Utrecht
Maastricht
Wageningen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Groningen
Nijmegen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Groningen
Groningen
Wageningen
Amsterdam
Wageningen
Maastricht
Tilburg
Eindhoven
Utrecht
Eindhoven
Utrecht
Wageningen
Tilburg
Groningen
Nijmegen
Tilburg
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Punten

N W
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42
36
30
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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DNF
DNF
DNF



Heren

1ste sprint
52 Dennis van lersel
34 Robbin van de Geer

7 Leon Essink

2de sprint
34 Robbin van de Geer
55 Sil van de Ven
69 Guy Frissen

3de sprint
64 Bas van Klarenbosch
34 Robbin van de Geer
55 Sil van de Ven

20 Wouter van Roosmalen

64 Bas van Klarenbosch
34 Robbin van de Geer
55 Sil van de Ven

15 Peter de Winter

69 Guy Frissen

73 Jelle Syswerda

72 Ruben Versloot

53 Nol van Loon

40 Joost van Wijngaarde

33 Pim Jansma

61 Jacco van Hooren

52 Dennis van lersel
9 Martijn Veling

51 Paul Stoutjesdijk

41 Jordy van Samsbeeck
70 Menno van der Zweep

59 Jelmer Nuijten

8 Loek Vossen
19 Thijs Haenen
43 Paul Schreuder
62 Peter Jansen
32 Maarten de Ruijter
65 Matijn Straatsma
54 Ruben van Kempen
45 Joep Timmermans
44 Roger
42 Bram Veringa
71 Luuk Rutten

31 Thomas Schuitemaker

7 Leon Essink
16 Oscar de Leeuw
30 Jan van Berkel

Amstert(
Eindhov
Utrecht
Tilburg

Wagenil
Nijmege
Maastrit

60
95
115
104
77
64
81

Tilburg
Maastricht
Amsterdam

Maastricht
Tilburg
Utrecht

Utrecht
Maastricht
Tilburg

Eindhoven
Utrecht
Maastricht
Tilburg
Eindhoven
Utrecht
Wageningen
Wageningen
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Maastricht
Utrecht
Tilburg
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Wageningen
Utrecht
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Nijmegen
Utrecht
Maastricht
Utrecht
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Nijmegen
Wageningen
Maastricht
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Maastricht
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PROLOOG

Dames

Amsterdam 40
Eindhoven 24,5
Groningen 51,5
Maastricht 66,5
Nijmegen 73,5
Tilburg 25
Utrecht 46
Wageningen 58,5
Heren

Amsterdam 109
Eindhoven 64
Maastricht 79
Nijmegen 97
Tilburg 103,5
Utrecht 123,5
Wageningen 86
PLOEGENTIJDRIT

Dames

Amsterdam 40
Eindhoven 20
Groningen 50
Maastricht 80
Nijmegen 70
Tilburg 10
Utrecht 60
Wageningen 30
Heren

Amsterdam 75
Eindhoven 30
Maastricht 15
Nijmegen 90
Tilburg 60
Utrecht 105
Wageningen 45
KOERS

Dames

Amsterdam 74
Eindhoven 34
Groningen 47
Maastricht 97
Nijmegen 56
Tilburg 8
Utrecht 47
Wageningen 41
Heren

Amsterdam 60
Eindhoven 95
Maastricht 81
Nijmegen 64
Tilburg 104
Utrecht 115

Wageningen 77



Totaal
Dames
Maastricht
Nijmegen
Utrecht
Groningen
Wageningen
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Tilburg

Heren
Utrecht
Tilburg
Nijmegen
Amsterdam
Wageningen
Eindhoven
Maastricht

243,5
199,5
153
148,5
129,5
154
78,5
43

343,5
267,5
251
244
208
189
151
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